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PROTECTION SYSTEMS

Weitere Nennweiten und technische Details auf Anfrage. 
Other dimensions and technical data available on request.

NW Ø-l in mm Ø-A in mm

3 3,0 5,1

n    �zuverlässige Bündelung und Führung 
von Lichtwellenleitern 

n    �integrierte Biegeradiusbegrenzung 
schützt die darin geführten Licht- 
wellenleiter

n    �hohe mechanische Festigkeit bei  
geringer Wandstärke

n    �passendes Montagewerkzeug und  
Zubehörprogramm erhältlich

n    �reliable way to bundle and route 
optical fibers

n    �integrated bending radius restriction  
prevents the optical fibers in it

n    �high mechanical strength 
and minimum wall thickness

n    �suitable assembly tools and range  
of matching accessories available

Wellrohr light protect

Light protect corrugated tubing

Temperaturbeständigkeit*
Temperature resistance*

T1

85

T2

100

T3

125

T4

150

T5

175

T6

200

T7

225

T8

250

T9

275

T10

300

T11

350 °C

T12

400

Flexibilität 
Flexibility

Mechanische Beständigkeit 
Mechanical resistance

Halogenfrei 
Halogen-free

FMVSS 302


